
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-31948
Hot Work
Permit

Allsmith
Contracting External Area

/ Courtyard 1

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:27 AM
13/10/2025

9:27 PM
17/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31878
Hot Work
Permit

Vos
Construction &
Joinery Pty Ltd Ground Floor

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
13/10/2025

3:00 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31878
Hot Work
Permit

Vos
Construction &
Joinery Pty Ltd First Floor

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
13/10/2025

3:00 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31945
Hot Work
Permit

Brock Projects
Ground Floor
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:01 AM
13/10/2025

3:01 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31945
Hot Work
Permit

Brock Projects
First Floor
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:01 AM
13/10/2025

3:01 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31879
Hot Work
Permit

Degree C
Ground Floor
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:04 AM
13/10/2025

3:04 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31879
Hot Work
Permit

Degree C
First Floor
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:04 AM
13/10/2025

3:04 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31880
Hot Work
Permit

Crisp Bros Pty
Ltd Ground Floor

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:07 AM
13/10/2025

3:07 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31880
Hot Work
Permit

Crisp Bros Pty
Ltd External Area

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:07 AM
13/10/2025

3:07 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-31880
Hot Work
Permit

Crisp Bros Pty
Ltd First Floor

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:07 AM
13/10/2025

3:07 PM
18/10/2025

In Progress

PER-28347
Excavation and
Ground
Penetration
Permit (Inc
Concrete
Cutting)

Howrah
Plumbing External Area

/ Container
area

Callum
Nowacki

6:00 AM
10/09/2025

4:00 PM
12/09/2026

Completed

Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/10/2025 3:17:07 PM - Hobart City High Vos Group

Generated on 17/10/2025 3:17:07 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/10/2025 3:17:07 PM - Hobart City High
	Vos Group
	Generated on 17/10/2025 3:17:07 PM, by Hammertech

