Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-31948 Hot Work Permit	Allsmith Contracting	External Area / Courtyard 1	(No Nominated Rep)	9:27 AM 13/10/2025	9:27 PM 17/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31878 Hot Work Permit	Vos Construction & Joinery Pty Ltd	Ground Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 13/10/2025	3:00 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31878 Hot Work Permit	Vos Construction & Joinery Pty Ltd	First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 13/10/2025	3:00 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31945 Hot Work Permit	Brock Projects	Ground Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	9:01 AM 13/10/2025	3:01 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31945 Hot Work Permit	Brock Projects	First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	9:01 AM 13/10/2025	3:01 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31879 Hot Work Permit	Degree C	Ground Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	7:04 AM 13/10/2025	3:04 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31879 Hot Work Permit	Degree C	First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	7:04 AM 13/10/2025	3:04 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31880 Hot Work Permit	Crisp Bros Pty Ltd	Ground Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	7:07 AM 13/10/2025	3:07 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31880 Hot Work Permit	Crisp Bros Pty Ltd	External Area	(No Nominated Rep)	7:07 AM 13/10/2025	3:07 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-31880 Hot Work Permit	Crisp Bros Pty Ltd	First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	7:07 AM 13/10/2025	3:07 PM 18/10/2025	In Progress
PER-28347 Excavation and Ground Penetration Permit (Inc Concrete Cutting)	Howrah Plumbing	External Area / Container area	Callum Nowacki	6:00 AM 10/09/2025	4:00 PM 12/09/2026	Completed